• Enhanced energy saving
• Energy-Star qualified
• Beam angle: 120°
• Design to dim 10%-100% range
• Instant on-No warm-up period
• No UV/IR light in the beam; contain no mercury
• 25,000  hours rated life,  it will last 22.8 years  based on 3
hours per day usage

CMBR40-2507 BR40 120V 17W 80 2700K 1400 >0.7 100W 6.3" 4.7"
     120V 17W  80 4000K 1400 >0.7 100W 6.3" 4.7"
Ordering Information
Examples: CMBR40-2506-827 for 12W BR40 in 2700K color
 Models  Lamp Types  Wattages  Color Temperatures
 CMBR20-2504-827  BR20  7W
 CMBR30-2505-8XX  BR30  8W  XX = 27 for 2700K
   XX =40 for 4000K
 CMBR40-2506-8XX  BR40  12W
 CMBR40-2507-8XX  BR40  17W
Packaging Information
Models
Lamp
Types
Wattages Product Box
Master
Carton Q'ty
Master Carton Sizes
Carton Gross
Weight
CMBR20-2504 BR20 7W 70×70×108mm 50 pcs 302×228×240mm 7.9 Ibs
CMBR30-2505 BR30 8W 100×100×145mm 24 pcs 422×318×314mm 11.4 Ibs
CMBR40-2506 BR40 12W 124×124×180mm 12 pcs 518×390×384mm     21.9 Ibs
CMBR40-2507 BR40 17W 124×124×180mm 12 pcs 518×390×384mm     21.9 Ibs
UPC Information
CMBR20-2504-827 CMBR30-2505-827 CMBR30-2505-840 CMBR40-2506-827 CMBR40-2507-827
Dimmer Compatible List